Smart COWs Series (Computer on Wheels) Solutions
O n y x  H e a l t h c a r e  I n c .
* Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dr. Aid Series – Physician Cart
Specifications
Ergonomic, safe, and Effortless
“ONYX Smart COWs (Computer on Wheels)– Dr. Aid Series”. offers product solu-
tions tailored to doctors and nurses unique requirements.  Our leading battery and

 Selection
Features
Ordering Information
All-in-One IP65 PC Architecture
  h 17”/19”medical grade LCD screen
  h 35 million time resistive touch screen
  h Intel CoreDue/Core2 Duo CPU process
  h Fanless and zero db noise
  h 2 x 2W speakers
Rich Communication Interface
  h 6 USB2.0 ports
  h 1 Giga LAN
  h 1 RS232 port
  h Audio ports
  h Wireless a/b/g/n option
Smart Battery Management
  h 8 hours operation
  h LED indicator
  h Extra AC power source
  h LiFe non-explosive battery
 » Total Solution= PC+Cart+Power Pack
Example: TF-ONYX-1722DT-A1-1011+ MCT-TA100+ MCT-B200
 » Smart COWs Series
Dr. Aid Cart: MCT-TA100
 » Lithium Power Pack
Power Pack: MCT-B200
 » All-in-One PC
ONYX122: TF-ONYX-122DT (T)-A1-1010
ONYX1722: TF-ONYX-1722DT (T)-A1-1011
ONYX1922: TF-ONYX-1922DT (T)-A1-1011
Strong Trolley Framework
  h Aluminum alloy chassis
  h Multi-functionl drawers with modular inner section space
  h Light-weighted and simple maneuverability